

MACC. No.- 279/2024

Order No.05,dt.21.02.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of OP1 & OP2.

Claimant files hazira.

Fix 25.04.2025 for appearance of OP1 & OP2.

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Howrah.